
District name CDN ESC Title First name Last name Email address Phone Number Phone ext Fax 
Number

ADRIAN ISD 180903 16 Audrey Gruhlkey audrey.gruhlkey@region16.net (806) 538-6203
AMARILLO ISD 188901 16 Tracey Morman tracey.morman@amaisd.org (806) 326-1315
BOOKER ISD 148901 16 Kelli Cates kelli.cates@region16.net (806) 658-4521
BORGER ISD 117901 16 Barbie Schroeder barbie.schroeder@borgerisd.net (806) 273-4345
BOVINA ISD 185901 16 Rocio Mata rocio.mata@region16.net (806) 251-1317 246
BOYS RANCH ISD 180901 16
BUSHLAND ISD 188904 16 Denise Donnell denise.donnell@bushlandisd.org (806) 359-5418 324
CANADIAN ISD 106901 16 Shannon Jordan shannon.jordan@canadianisd.net (806) 323-5351
CANYON ISD 191901 16 Robyn Cranmer rcranmer@canyonisd.net (806) 677-2641
CHANNING ISD 103901 16 Tanya Smith tanya.smith@region16.net (806) 235-3719
CHILDRESS ISD 038901 16
CLARENDON ISD 065901 16 Linde Shadle shadle.linde@clarendonisd.net (806) 874-3242 229
CLAUDE ISD 006902 16
DALHART ISD 056901 16 Denice Hutchinson hutchinsonden@dalhart.k12.tx.us (806) 244-7349
DARROUZETT ISD 148905 16

DIMMITT ISD 035901 16 Dalene Burns daburns@dimmittisd.net (806) 647-3101 511
DUMAS ISD 171901 16 Cindy Rhoades cindy.rhoades@dumas-k12.net (806) 935-6461
FARWELL ISD 185902 16 Hayley Christian hchristian@farwellschools.org (806) 481-3371 1029
FOLLETT ISD 148902 16 Teresa Robison teresa.robison@region16.net (806) 653-1503
FORT ELLIOTT 
CISD

242906 16 Brad Slatton brad.slatton@fecisd.net (806) 375-2454

FRIONA ISD 185903 16
GRANDVIEW-
HOPKINS ISD

090905 16 John Wilson john.wilson@region16.net (806) 669-3831

GROOM ISD 033901 16
GRUVER ISD 098901 16
HAPPY ISD 219901 16
HART ISD 035902 16 LaDawn Schulte ladawn.schulte@region16.net (806) 938-2142 223
HARTLEY ISD 103902 16
HEDLEY ISD 065902 16
HEREFORD ISD 059901 16
HIGGINS ISD 148903 16
HIGHLAND PARK 
ISD

188903 16

KELTON ISD 242905 16
KRESS ISD 219905 16 Doug Setliff doug.setliff@region16.net (806) 684-2652
LAZBUDDIE ISD 185904 16 Joanna Martinez joanna.martinez@lazbuddieisd.org (806) 965-2156
LEFORS ISD 090902 16
MCLEAN ISD 090903 16 Andy Glass andy.glass@region16.net (806) 779-2571 304
MEMPHIS ISD 096904 16
MIAMI ISD 197902 16 Kelly Carrell kelly.carrell@region16.net (806) 868-3971
NAZARETH ISD 035903 16 Nikki Wethington nikki.wethington@nazarethisd.net (806) 945-2231
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PAMPA ISD 090904 16 Suzanne Pingel suzanne.pingel@pampaisd.net (806) 661-3425
PANHANDLE ISD 033902 16 John Strother john.strother@region16.net (806) 537-3568
PERRYTON ISD 179901 16 Keith Langfitt klangfitt@perrytonisd.com (806) 435-5478 234
PLEMONS-
STINNETT-
PHILLIPS CISD

117904 16

PRINGLE-MORSE 
CISD

098903 16 VeAnn Clark veann.clark@region16.net (806) 733-2507

RICHARD 
MILBURN 
ACADEMY 
(AMARILLO)

188801 16 Marina Reynolds mreynolds@rma-tx.org (806) 463-2284 

RIVER ROAD ISD 188902 16 Kara Harrison kara.harrison@rrisd.net (806) 383-8721
SANFORD-FRITCH 
ISD

117903 16

SHAMROCK ISD 242902 16 Jennifer Morgan jennifer.morgan@region16.net (806) 256-2241
SILVERTON ISD 023902 16 Vicki Perry vicki.perry@region16.net (806) 832-2476 221
SPEARMAN ISD 098904 16 Suzanne King suzanne.king@region16.net (806) 659-2565
SPRING CREEK 
ISD

117907 16

STRATFORD ISD 211902 16
SUNRAY ISD 171902 16 Diane Thompson diane.thompson@region16.net (806) 948-4444 2042
TEXHOMA ISD 211901 16 Jeanne Flanagan jeanne.flanagan@texhomaisd.net (806) 827-7400
TEXLINE ISD 056902 16
TULIA ISD 219903 16 Anne Post apost@tuliaisd.org (806) 995-4613
TURKEY-
QUITAQUE ISD

096905 16

VEGA ISD 180902 16 Tammie Cook tammie.cook@region16.net (806) 267-2126 403
WALCOTT ISD 059902 16
WELLINGTON ISD 044902 16 Renessa Klink renessa.klink@wellingtonisd.net (806) 447-3174
WHEELER ISD 242903 16 Erin Nix erin.nix@wheelerschools.net (806) 826-5934
WHITE DEER ISD 033904 16 Linda Allen linda.allen@region16.net (806) 883-2311 
WILDORADO ISD 180904 16 Sandi Luster sandi.luster@region16.net (806) 426-3317
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